IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
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Schiitzenklasse
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GRUNDL, Josef
URSCHER, Christian
GAR, Stefan

TITZE, Christian
FICHTER, Armin
FICHTER, Otto
EMBERGER, Josef
KONIARIS, Konstantinos
ORTISI, Michael
GRUNDL, Georg jun.
KRIEGELSTEIN, Bernhard
HOCHRAINER, Chrissi
ORTISI, Claudio

KOLL, Elvira

URBAN, Michael
EBENKOFLER, Michael
EBENKOFLER, Manfred
FLEISCHER, Andreas
EBENKOFLER, Florian
WEBER, Georg
FICHTER, Michaela
GRUNDL, Peter
GRASSER, Manfred
FICHTER, Renate

KOLL, Simon
WANDERER, Claudia
FREUNDL, Alois Michael
NOWAK, Danny

SCHILLINGER, Klaus

Bester

Zweitbester

Teiler/Teilersumme Teiler

80,7

95,2
102,9
120,5
176,2
180,7
225,5
230,1
243,3
298,0
307,7
319,8
331,9
336,1
351,3
374,7
476,6
515,4
574,4
575,2
594,2
600,8
670,7
673,7
677,8
680,6
728,0
810,8

1061,4

199,8
255,2
260,7
240,0
376,3
190,9
354,4
442,0
301,1
753,0
396,2

1954,6
612,6

336,8

4911

609,9
638,6
1303,8

904,9

900,7

Drittbester
Teiler

205,8
869,6

659,2

731,8
363,0
446,7

1035,6
537,3
886,3

1134,2

2150,0
981,2

940,7

1116,0
1237,1
1594,7

1426,5

1021,5
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OpticScore

80,7

95,2
102,9
120,5
176,2
180,7
225,5
230,1
243,3
298,0
307,7
319,8
331,9
336,1
351,3
374,7
476,6
515,4
574,4
575,2
594,2
600,8
670,7
673,7
677,8
680,6
728,0
810,8

1061,4
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KRIEGELSTEIN, Stefan
TRAGER, Stefan
TRAGER, Manfred
BINDER, Barbara
RUHLAND, Erwin
NOWAK, Antje

. EBENKOFLER, Rosmarie

gendklasse
KIEPISZ, Luca

GRIMM, Ronja

1267,0
1362,8
1364,0
14471
1659,0
1681,7

3960,9

273,2

117,7

1267,0 Teiler
1362,8 Teiler
1364,0 Teiler
1447,1 Teiler
1707,6 1903,7 1659,0 Teiler
1681,7 Teiler

3960,9 Teiler

958,4 2316,7 273,2 Teiler

1308,6 1655,6 1117,7 Teiler
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